/O_ _K\ OKLAHOMA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

w_‘_/ PO. Box 3136, Bartlesville, Oklahoma 74006-3136
2018-2019 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OKML
Top 2 Schools in League--6th Grade (7 Schools)

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 University School Tulsa 115
*2 Whittier Middle School Norman 100

Top 10 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank Student School Town Score
*1 Connor S Whittier Middle School Norman 28
*2 Dyre S University School Tulsa 24
3 Isha A University School Tulsa 23
3 Smriti 1 University School Tulsa 23
3 Carson T University School Tulsa 23
6 Kosi O University School Tulsa 22
6 Luca P University School Tulsa 22
8 Alexander P Whittier Middle School Norman 20
9 Arya R Whittier Middle School Norman 19
10 Hayden B Whittier Middle School Norman 17

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OKML
Regional Standings

Cleveland, Greer, Kay, Kiowa, Oklahoma, Tulsa

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 University School Tulsa 115
2 Whittier Middle School Norman 100

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Connor S Whittier Middle School Norman 28
2 Dyre S University School Tulsa 24
3 Isha A University School Tulsa 23
3 Smriti I University School Tulsa 23
3 Carson T University School Tulsa 23

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OKML

Top 3 Schools in League--7th Grade (6 Schools)

Rank School
*1 Whittier Middle School
*2 University School
3 Mangum Jr. High School

Top 17 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank Student
*1 Mark L
*1 Ridwan S
*1 Kate X
4 Collins L
4 Elias S
6 Matthew R
7 Jade H
8 Jake B
8 Charlotte V

10 Vaibhav A

11 Serena F
11 Isabella Y
13 Dawson C
13 James M
15 Aidan W
16 Aiden R
17 Ayden M

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Norman
Tulsa
Mangum

School

Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
University School
University School
University School
University School
University School
Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Mangum Jr. High School
Mangum Jr. High School
Mangum Jr. High School
Mangum Jr. High School
Mangum Jr. High School

Town

Norman
Norman
Norman
Norman
Norman
Tulsa
Tulsa
Tulsa
Tulsa
Tulsa
Norman
Norman
Mangum
Mangum
Mangum
Mangum
Mangum

Town

Team Score
156
122
84

Score
32
32
32
30
30
29
25
23
23
22
20
20
19
19
17
15
14



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OKML
Regional Standings

Cleveland, Greer, Kay, Kiowa, Oklahoma, Tulsa

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score

1 Whittier Middle School Norman 156
University School Tulsa 122

3 Mangum Jr. High School Mangum 84

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Mark L Whittier Middle School Norman 32
1 Ridwan S Whittier Middle School Norman 32
1 Kate X Whittier Middle School Norman 32
4 Collins L Whittier Middle School Norman 30
4 Elias S Whittier Middle School Norman 30

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OKML

Top 4 Schools in League--8th Grade (7 Schools)

Rank
*1
*2
3
4

Top 20 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank

School

Mangum Jr. High School
Whittier Middle School
University School

Dove Science Academy

Student
Victor L
Caleb M
Matthew A
Matthew H
David G
George H
Sarah J
Meena S
Amber C
Jackson R
Alec C
Dylan C
Riya K
Jaycob W
Ahmet E
Everett D
Brithany V
Hailey P
Adrian R
Ovea K

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Mangum

Norman

Tulsa

Oklahoma City

School Town

Whittier Middle School Norman
Mangum Jr. High School Mangum
Dove Science Academy Oklahoma City
Whittier Middle School Norman
Mangum Jr. High School Mangum
University School Tulsa
University School Tulsa
Whittier Middle School Norman
University School Tulsa
Mangum Jr. High School Mangum
University School Tulsa
Mangum Jr. High School Mangum
University School Tulsa
Mangum Jr. High School Mangum
Dove Science Academy Oklahoma City
Whittier Middle School Norman
Dove Science Academy Oklahoma City
Whittier Middle School Norman
Dove Science Academy Oklahoma City
Whittier Middle School Norman

Team Score
104
101
100
82

Score
27
26
22
22
21
21
21
21
20
20
19
19
19
18
17
16
16
15
15
13



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OKML
Regional Standings

Cleveland, Greer, Kay, Kiowa, Oklahoma, Tulsa

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Mangum Jr. High School Mangum 104

2 Whittier Middle School Norman 101

3 University School Tulsa 100

4 Dove Science Academy Oklahoma City 82

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Victor L Whittier Middle School Norman 27
2 Caleb M Mangum Jr. High School Mangum 26
3 Matthew A Dove Science Academy Oklahoma City 22
3 Matthew H Whittier Middle School Norman 22

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



