

# OKLAHOMA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 3136, Bartlesville, Oklahoma 74006-3136

### 2018-2019 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

### Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OKML

#### Top 2 Schools in League--6th Grade (7 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	University School	Tulsa	115
*2	Whittier Middle School	Norman	100

#### Top 10 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Connor S	Whittier Middle School	Norman	28
*2	Dyre S	University School	Tulsa	24
3	Isha A	University School	Tulsa	23
3	Smriti I	University School	Tulsa	23
3	Carson T	University School	Tulsa	23
6	Kosi O	University School	Tulsa	22
6	Luca P	University School	Tulsa	22
8	Alexander P	Whittier Middle School	Norman	20
9	Arya R	Whittier Middle School	Norman	19
10	Hayden B	Whittier Middle School	Norman	17

# Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OKML Regional Standings

#### Cleveland, Greer, Kay, Kiowa, Oklahoma, Tulsa

#### Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	University School	Tulsa	115
2	Whittier Middle School	Norman	100

#### Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Connor S	Whittier Middle School	Norman	28
2	Dyre S	University School	Tulsa	24
3	Isha A	University School	Tulsa	23
3	Smriti I	University School	Tulsa	23
3	Carson T	University School	Tulsa	23

<sup>\*</sup> A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

### Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OKML

# Top 3 Schools in League--7th Grade (6 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Whittier Middle School	Norman	156
*2	University School	Tulsa	122
3	Mangum Jr. High School	Mangum	84

# Top 17 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Mark L	Whittier Middle School	Norman	32
*1	Ridwan S	Whittier Middle School	Norman	32
*1	Kate X	Whittier Middle School	Norman	32
4	Collins L	Whittier Middle School	Norman	30
4	Elias S	Whittier Middle School	Norman	30
6	Matthew R	University School	Tulsa	29
7	Jade H	University School	Tulsa	25
8	Jake B	University School	Tulsa	23
8	Charlotte V	University School	Tulsa	23
10	Vaibhav A	University School	Tulsa	22
11	Serena F	Whittier Middle School	Norman	20
11	Isabella Y	Whittier Middle School	Norman	20
13	Dawson C	Mangum Jr. High School	Mangum	19
13	James M	Mangum Jr. High School	Mangum	19
15	Aidan W	Mangum Jr. High School	Mangum	17
16	Aiden R	Mangum Jr. High School	Mangum	15
17	Ayden M	Mangum Jr. High School	Mangum	14

# Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OKML Regional Standings

Town

Norman

Norman

Team Score

30

30

#### Cleveland, Greer, Kay, Kiowa, Oklahoma, Tulsa

Collins L

Elias S

School

#### Top Schools in Region

Rank

4

4

1 2 3	Whittier Middle School University School Mangum Jr. High School	Norman Tulsa Mangum		156 122 84
Top Student	s in Region			
Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Mark L	Whittier Middle School	Norman	32
1	Ridwan S	Whittier Middle School	Norman	32
1	Kate X	Whittier Middle School	Norman	32

Whittier Middle School

Whittier Middle School

<sup>\*</sup> A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

### Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OKML

# Top 4 Schools in League--8th Grade (7 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Mangum Jr. High School	Mangum	104
*2	Whittier Middle School	Norman	101
3	University School	Tulsa	100
4	Dove Science Academy	Oklahoma City	82

### Top 20 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Victor L	Whittier Middle School	Norman	27
*2	Caleb M	Mangum Jr. High School	Mangum	26
3	Matthew A	Dove Science Academy	Oklahoma City	22
3	Matthew H	Whittier Middle School	Norman	22
5	David G	Mangum Jr. High School	Mangum	21
5	George H	University School	Tulsa	21
5	Sarah J	University School	Tulsa	21
5	Meena S	Whittier Middle School	Norman	21
9	Amber C	University School	Tulsa	20
9	Jackson R	Mangum Jr. High School	Mangum	20
11	Alec C	University School	Tulsa	19
11	Dylan C	Mangum Jr. High School	Mangum	19
11	Riya K	University School	Tulsa	19
14	Jaycob W	Mangum Jr. High School	Mangum	18
15	Ahmet E	Dove Science Academy	Oklahoma City	17
16	Everett D	Whittier Middle School	Norman	16
16	Brithany V	Dove Science Academy	Oklahoma City	16
18	Hailey P	Whittier Middle School	Norman	15
18	Adrian R	Dove Science Academy	Oklahoma City	15
20	Ovea K	Whittier Middle School	Norman	13

<sup>\*</sup> A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

# Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OKML Regional Standings

#### Cleveland, Greer, Kay, Kiowa, Oklahoma, Tulsa

#### Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Mangum Jr. High School	Mangum	104
2	Whittier Middle School	Norman	101
3	University School	Tulsa	100
4	Dove Science Academy	Oklahoma City	82

#### Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Victor L	Whittier Middle School	Norman	27
2	Caleb M	Mangum Jr. High School	Mangum	26
3	Matthew A	Dove Science Academy	Oklahoma City	22
3	Matthew H	Whittier Middle School	Norman	22

<sup>\*</sup> A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded